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WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :10E600 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 17 2010
CONTRACT NO :007905 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : Apr 23 2010
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : BX1317
HWY :SR 000 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :WANDERMERE VEHICLE STORAGE 
BUILDING REPLACEMENT

10E600

DANNEKO CONSTRUCTION GENESIS CONSTRUCTION & GARCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
10436 NE 112TH ST 10711 FLEETWOOD CT 4114 E BROADWAY

99208-9471 99202-4531

PROJECT : KIRKLAND   WA  980334446 SPOKANE   WA  992280786 SPOKANE   WA  992202946

COUNTY(S) :SPOKANE CONTRACTOR NUMBER : CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 999684 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100369

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

02/16/2010
07:29

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

BUILDING
1  BUILDING REPLACEMENT

L.S. -25.03 % -22.81 % -18.96 %

161,000.00 -53,758.00 165,777.00 -48,981.00 174,037.00 -40,721.00214,758.00

$161,000.00 -25.03 % $165,777.00 -22.81 % $174,037.00 -18.96 %$214,758.00BASE TOTAL

ALTERNATE A1

2  ASPHALT PAVING
L.S. 154.55 % 127.27 % 87.50 %

16,800.00 10,200.00 15,000.00 8,400.00 12,375.00 5,775.006,600.00

$16,800.00 154.55 % $15,000.00 127.27 % $12,375.00 87.50 %$6,600.00ALTERNATE A1 TOTAL

$174,037.00$161,000.00 $165,777.00BASE TOTAL -25.03% -22.81% -18.96%$214,758.00

$186,412.00$177,800.00 $180,777.00BASE + A1 CONTRACT TOTAL (A) -19.68% -18.33% -15.79%$221,358.00
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WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :10E600 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 17 2010
CONTRACT NO :007905 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : Apr 23 2010
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : BX1317
HWY :SR 000 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER ------- ------- 6TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :WANDERMERE VEHICLE STORAGE 
BUILDING REPLACEMENT

10E600

JAMES W. ELMER CONSTRUCTION CAMCO CONSTRUCTION, INC. HALME BUILDERS, INC.
3022 E. BOONE AVE 3105 E BOONE AVE 1018 MORGAN STREET
99202-3606 DAVENPORT WA 99122

PROJECT : SPOKANE   WA  992202985 SPOKANE   WA  992023607 DAVENPORT   WA  991221167

COUNTY(S) :SPOKANE CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 999685 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

02/16/2010
07:29

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

BUILDING
1  BUILDING REPLACEMENT

L.S. -13.07 % -10.65 % -10.60 %

186,696.00 -28,062.00 191,886.00 -22,872.00 192,000.00 -22,758.00214,758.00

$186,696.00 -13.07 % $191,886.00 -10.65 % $192,000.00 -10.60 %$214,758.00BASE TOTAL

ALTERNATE A1

2  ASPHALT PAVING
L.S. 76.33 % 76.33 % 142.42 %

11,638.00 5,038.00 11,638.00 5,038.00 16,000.00 9,400.006,600.00

$11,638.00 76.33 % $11,638.00 76.33 % $16,000.00 142.42 %$6,600.00ALTERNATE A1 TOTAL

$192,000.00$186,696.00 $191,886.00BASE TOTAL -13.07% -10.65% -10.60%$214,758.00

$208,000.00$198,334.00 $203,524.00BASE + A1 CONTRACT TOTAL (A) -10.40% -8.06% -6.03%$221,358.00
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WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :10E600 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 17 2010
CONTRACT NO :007905 REGION NO : 0 AWARDED ON : Apr 23 2010
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : BX1317
HWY :SR 000 ------- 7TH BIDDER ------- ------- 8TH BIDDER ------- ------- 9TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :WANDERMERE VEHICLE STORAGE 
BUILDING REPLACEMENT

10E600

SKYLINE CONTRACTORS, INC. STEAMBOAT ISLAND CONSTRUCTION, GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION &
12402 N DIVISION ST, STE 209 3933 COUNTRY CLUB DR NW 331 N FANCHER RD

99211-0831

PROJECT : SPOKANE    WA  992181930 OLYMPIA   WA  985023764 SPOKANE   WA  992111954

COUNTY(S) :SPOKANE CONTRACTOR NUMBER : CONTRACTOR NUMBER : CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100205

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

02/16/2010
07:29

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

BUILDING
1  BUILDING REPLACEMENT

L.S. -3.61 % 0.39 % 2.44 %

206,999.00 -7,759.00 215,600.00 842.00 220,000.00 5,242.00214,758.00

$206,999.00 -3.61 % $215,600.00 0.39 % $220,000.00 2.44 %$214,758.00BASE TOTAL

ALTERNATE A1

2  ASPHALT PAVING
L.S. 166.11 % 118.18 % 77.27 %

17,563.00 10,963.00 14,400.00 7,800.00 11,700.00 5,100.006,600.00

$17,563.00 166.11 % $14,400.00 118.18 % $11,700.00 77.27 %$6,600.00ALTERNATE A1 TOTAL

$220,000.00$206,999.00 $215,600.00BASE TOTAL -3.61% 0.39% 2.44%$214,758.00

$231,700.00$224,562.00 $230,000.00BASE + A1 CONTRACT TOTAL (A) 1.45% 3.90% 4.67%$221,358.00



PAGE : 4-A

DOT_RGGB01 WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PS&E JOB NO: 10E600 * * *   ALTERNATE COMBINATION BIDS   * * * BIDS OPENED ON:
007905 * * *   RANKED BY DOLLAR AMOUNT   * * * Mar 17 2010

WANDERMERE VEHICLE STORAGE
BUILDING REPLACEMENT

10E600

REGION: 0

HWY: SR 000

CONTRACT NO:

TITLE:

10436 NE 112TH ST
KIRKLAND, WA  980334446

DANNEKO CONSTRUCTIONBASE + A11

10711 FLEETWOOD CT
99208-9471
PO BOX 18786
SPOKANE, WA  992280786

GENESIS CONSTRUCTION &

DEVELOPMENT, INC.
BASE + A12

12402 N DIVISION ST, STE 209
SPOKANE, WA  992181930

SKYLINE CONTRACTORS, INC.BASE + A13

4114 E BROADWAY
99202-4531
PO BOX 2946
SPOKANE, WA  992202946

GARCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.BASE + A14

3022 E. BOONE AVE
99202-3606
PO BOX 2985
SPOKANE, WA  992202985

JAMES W. ELMER CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY
BASE + A15

3933 COUNTRY CLUB DR NW
OLYMPIA, WA  985023764

STEAMBOAT ISLAND CONSTRUCTION,

LLC
BASE + A16

3105 E BOONE AVE
SPOKANE, WA  992023607

CAMCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.BASE + A17

331 N FANCHER RD
99211-0831
PO BOX 11954
SPOKANE, WA  992111954

GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION &

MANAGEMENT, INC.
BASE + A18
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DOT_RGGB01 WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PS&E JOB NO: 10E600 * * *   ALTERNATE COMBINATION BIDS   * * * BIDS OPENED ON:
007905 * * *   RANKED BY DOLLAR AMOUNT   * * * Mar 17 2010

WANDERMERE VEHICLE STORAGE
BUILDING REPLACEMENT

10E600

REGION: 0

HWY: SR 000

CONTRACT NO:

TITLE:

1018 MORGAN STREET
DAVENPORT WA 99122
PO BOX 1167
DAVENPORT, WA  991221167

HALME BUILDERS, INC.BASE + A19


